
Premier Insurance Limited 
List of Associated Companies and their Website Link (if any) 
As at 21 April 2019 

    
S. No. Names of Associated Companies Website link (if any) 

   
1. Arif Habib Corporation Limited www.arifhabibcorp.com  

2. Arif Habib Dolmen REIT Management Limited www.arifhabibdolmenreit.com  

3. Pak Elektron Limited (PEL) www.pel.com.pk  

4. Summit Bank Limited www.summitbank.com.pk  

5. Crescent Socks (Private) Limited www.cressocks.com  

6. Shahtaj Sugar Mills Limited www.shahtajsugar.com  

7. Thatta Cement Company Limited www.thattacement.com  

8. Arabian Sea Country Club Limited www.asccl.com  

9. State Life (Abdullah Haroon Road) Properties (Private) Limited -  

10. State Life (Lackie Road) Properties (Private Limited -  

11. Suraj Cotton Mills Limited www.suraj.com  

12. Shakarganj Limited www.shakarganj.com.pk  

13. Shams Textile Mills Limited www.shams.com.pk  

14. Crescent Textile Mills Limited  www.crescenttextile.com  

15. Crescent Steel and Allied Products Limited www.crescent.com.pk  

16. Crescent Cotton Mills Limited www.crescentcotton.com  

17. Crescent Powertec Limited -  

18. Equity Textiles Limited www.equitytextiles.com.pk  

19. Mohammad Amin Mohammad Bashir Limited -  

20. Mohammad Amin Mohammad Bashir International (Private) Limited -  

21. Ahsan Associates (Private) Limited -  

22. Premier Financial Services (Private) Limited -  

23. Crescent Bahuman Limited www.crescentbahuman.com  

24. Crescent Fibers Limited www.crescentfibres.com  

 


